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$12
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$15

$12

Adult (12+)

Child (3-11)

2 & under free

PER MEAL COST
Summer Only

LUNCH DINNER
BREAK

FAST

If you are not on a meal plan this summer and would like to join us
for a meal or two while at camp, use this chart to plan expenses.

All Prices are per person.

$295

$210

$255

$170

A B

Adult (12+)

Child (3-11)

2 & under free

FAMILY GETAWAY
in winter

All Prices are per person.

$420

$280

$360

$260

$250

$180

$205

$135

$160

$115

$120

$85

call
for

pricing

Add $50 per RV/trailer sites and $25 per pop-up.

A B C D E F G

Adult (12+)

Utility Fee

Child (3-11)

2 & under free

FAMILY GETAWAY
in summer

All Prices are per person.

$825

$560

$725

$510

$500

$365

$415

$275

$320

$215

$240

$165

call
for

pricing

Add $100 per RV/trailer sites and $50 per pop-up.

A B C D E F G

Adult (12+)

Utility Fee

Child (3-11)

2 & under free

FAMILY CAMP
in summer

All Prices are per person.

Family Prices and Accommodations2023

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

Inn Rooms & ALL Meals

Inn rooms for 2-6 people with private

baths and linens.

Cabin & ALL Meals

One room, dorm style with bunk beds

and private bath. Fits up to 10 people.

No linens.

Rustic Cabin & ALL Meals

One room, dorm style with bunk beds for

up to 10 people. Central bath is separate

from building. No linens. A/C included.

Campsite/RV site & ALL Meals

Campsite/RV site & Dinner Only

Campsite/RV site Only

The Eagle’s Roost & ALL Meals

Fort’s premier family facility, perfect for

reunions of 4 to 16 people. Call for pricing.

REGISTER EARLY! Doing so provides you with the best chance of getting your first choice of housing. A 15% surcharge will be added
for partial weeks. If a camper has to leave early no adjustment will be made unless the office is notified at least a week in advance.


