2023 Family Prices and Accommodations

Inn Rooms & ALL Meals

Inn rooms for 2-6 people with private baths and linens.

Cabin & ALL Meals

One room, dorm style with bunk beds and private bath. Fits up to 10 people.

No linens.

Rustic Cabin & ALL Meals

One room, dorm style with bunk beds for up to 10 people. Central bath is separate from building. No linens. A/C included.

D Campsite/RV site & ALL Meals

E Campsite/RV site & Dinner Only

F Campsite/RV site Only

The Eagle's Roost & ALL MealsFort's premier family facility, perfect for reunions of 4 to 16 people. Call for pricing.

All Prices are per person.

FAMILY CAMP in summer	A	В	C	D	E	F	G
Adult (12+)	\$825	\$725	\$500	\$415	\$320	\$240	call
Child (3-11) 2 & under free	\$560	\$510	\$365	\$275	\$215	\$165	for pricing
Utility Fee	Add \$100 per RV/trailer sites and \$50 per pop-up.						

All Prices are per person.

FAMILY GETAWAY in summer	A	В	C	D	E	F	G
Adult (12+)	\$420	\$360	\$250	\$205	\$160	\$120	call
Child (3-11) 2 & under free	\$280	\$260	\$180	\$135	\$115	\$85	for pricing
Utility Fee	Add \$50 per RV/trailer sites and \$25 per pop-up.						

All Prices are per person.

2 & under free

 FAMILY GETAWAY
 A
 B

 Adult (12+)
 \$295
 \$255

 Child (3-11)
 \$210
 \$170

All Prices are per person.

PER MEAL COST Summer Only	BREAK FAST	LUNCH	DINNER
Adult (12+)	\$10	\$12	\$15
Child (3-11) 2 & under free	\$6	\$8	\$12

REGISTER EARLY! Doing so provides you with the best chance of getting your first choice of housing. A 15% surcharge will be added for partial weeks. If a camper has to leave early no adjustment will be made unless the office is notified at least a week in advance.

If you are not on a meal plan this summer and would like to join us for a meal or two while at camp, use this chart to plan expenses.